LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

(OCC) TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT
1D 2D 3D TOULOUSE

UV3 - TEC (shiai

04.06.2023

Epreuves

4 4444

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

DARRE Celia (65, 0CC)

LOURDE Anais (31,0CC)

CADETS FCM

RIBOUD--CHATARD Eva (82,0CC)

ALBRESPIC Maelys (12, 0CC)

AUJARD Clara (65, 0CC)

OLIVE Lucie (82,0CC)

SOSNOWSKI Laura (09, 0CC)

BEGOT Melody (65, OCC)

BRIAND Romane (31, 0CC)

ER-RAMI Amytis (09, OCC)

GUIBAL Lucie (12,0CC)

MENEGALLI Ylona (09, OCC)

BERGES Claire (65, 0CC)

AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB

JC ST GAUDINOIS

J.C.BEAUMONTOIS

JC CAPDENACOIS

AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB DE BRESSOLS

DOJO DU COUSERANS

TATAMIS DE LA NESTE

CTE QUARTIER CROIX DE PIERRE

DOJO DU COUSERANS

JC CAPDENACOIS

KODOKAN PAMIERS JUDO

JC BARBAZAN DEBAT SS



N

<« € < «

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

T (+20 pts)

4

5

6

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

BIDEAUX Kiara (31, 0CC)
ESPAGNE lona (31, 0CC)
CAVACCUITI Carla (46, OCC)
FINKELSTEIN Elia (31,0CC)
MANSILLA Iris (31, 0CC)
ESTEVES Solene (46, OCC)
MULET-LABORDE Nelea (31, 0CC)
PONS Jeanne (12, 0CC)
POUSSON Amelie (65, 0CC)
SALLES Jasmine (82, 0CC)
CAVAILHE Jeanne (11, 0CC)
PANCOU Manon (12, 0CC)

TIQUET Lucie (11, 0CC)
BALECH Mathilde (32, 0CC)
CHARASSON Maelia (32, 0CC)
SUC Priscilla (81,0CC)

VANSTEENE Marion (31, 0CC)

CADETS F 1D
PELOUS Haidy (31,0CC)

THOMAS Adele (31, 0CC)
CABANIE Camille (81,0CC)
OCTAVIE Auriane (31, 0CC)

MELLADO Amaelle (82, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM

JUDO CLUB DES MAZADES

CARBONNE JUDO CLUB

JC CADURCIEN

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB LACROIX FALGARDE

JC CADURCIEN

JUDO BRAX 31

JUDO CLUB MONTBAZENS

JUDOJO LANNEMEZAN

JUDO CLUB OCCITAN

BUDO CLUB 11

JC CAPDENACOIS

BUDO CLUB 11

J C MONTESQUIVAIS

JKCLISLOIS

ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81

AVENIR FONSORBAIS

TORII JUDO CLUB

US RAMONVILLE

ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81

A S ETS AERONAUTIQUE

JUDO CLUB OCCITAN



4 4440

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

BONNEAU Clara (31, 0CC)

EL HAJJIOUI Manelle (82, 0CC)
FOUEILLASSAR Marianne (31, 0CC)
RIBEIRO Elsa (31, 0CC)

VIDAL Elona (65, 0CC)

MACORIG Manon (65, 0CC)
NOUMENGUE Andrea (31, 0CC)
AKLA Ibtissame (82, OCC)
BENANTEUR Cherazade (31, 0CC)
BORIES Lisa (31, 0CC)
CONSTANT Maeva (82, 0CC)

NOGUERA Elodie (82, 0OCC)
BERGER Dominique (81, 0CC)
JANTZEN Chloe (09, 0CC)
LARROUQUERE Sarah (31,0CC)
MARION Constance (31, 0CC)
MAZEL Elsa (81, 0CC)

SABLON Lalie (12, 0CC)
BASHTI Louna (81, 0CC)
CHAVELLI Lucille (81, 0CC)

MINARD Noemie (31, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D
MANIGAUD Laurie (65, 0CC )
MARINELLI Lea (65, 0CC)

DELAUNAY Alice (46, 0CC)

JUDO JUJITSU ESCALQUENS-LABEGE

JC CASTELSARRASINOIS

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

JUDO TOULOUSE CROIX DAURADE

TARBES PYRENEES JUDO

JC BARBAZAN DEBAT SS

TOULOUSE JUDO

JC CASTELSARRASINOIS

US RAMONVILLE

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

QUERCY ARTS MARTIAUX

AMIC LAIQUE VALENCE

JUDO CLUB LAVAUR

DOJO DU COUSERANS

TOULOUSE PRADETTES JUDO SAMBO

ST LYS OLYMPIQUE

JUDO CLUB MAZAMETAIN

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

JUDO CLUB LAMBERT

JUDO CLUB LAMBERT

JUDO COTEAUX DE SAVE

TATAMIS DE LA NESTE

AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB

JUDO CLUB GRAMATOIS



4 4

4 4

v

v

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

PARTESANA Solyne (31, 0CC)
FRANCHI Lisa (31, 0CC)

SALLARD Amelie (31,0CC)
ALOY Cyrielle (31,0CC)
LACAU Doriane (82, 0CC)
PICILI Marie (82,0CC)
REDER Romane (31,0CC)
SOULA Valerie (82,0CC)
VILLEMUR Dorine (31, 0CC)
GUIBERT Lucie (12,0CC)

MAREZ Emily (81, 0CC)
BAILLON Gaiane (31, 0CC)

LOPEZ Coralie (31,0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 2D
BEUREL Sophie (82, 0CC)
PARES Deborah (31, 0CC)
BLANCHARD Margot (31, 0CC)

DAILLIERE Alexandrine (82, 0CC)
CASTEL Lena (82,0CC)
CONCEPCION Emilie (65, 0CC )
MASSAT Julie (31,0CC)

SOLANS Emma (32, 0CC)
FROSSARD Alix (31,0CC)

VALVERDE Gaelle (31, 0CC)

JC DE LAUNAGUET

J C M MONTASTRUC

TOURNEFEUILLE JUDO CLUB

TOULOUSE PRADETTES JUDO SAMBO

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

J C CAUSSADAIS

FOYER RURAL ST JORY

JC CASTELSARRASINOIS

JUDO CLUB COEUR LAURAGAIS

JUDO BASSIN AVEYRON

CARMAUX FUJIKAI JUDO

JUDO CLUB PECHBONNIEU

JUDO CLUB FROUZINS

MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO TOULOUSE CROIX DAURADE

US RAMONVILLE

QUERCY ARTS MARTIAUX

TERRASSES ET RIVES DU TARN

JUDOJO LANNEMEZAN

JUDO CLUB FROUZINS

J C MONTESQUIVAIS

BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX

AS VILLEMURIENNE



(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

RATTRAPAGE FEM CADETTES CM

BEGOT Melody (65, 0CC) TATAMIS DE LA NESTE
ER-RAMI Amytis (09, OCC) DOJO DU COUSERANS
GUIBAL Lucie (12, 0CC) JC CAPDENACOIS
ALBRESPIC Maelys (12, 0CC) JC CAPDENACOIS
BERGES Claire (65, 0CC) JC BARBAZAN DEBAT SS
RATTRAPAGE FEM JUN SEN CM - 40
RIBEIRO Elsa (31,0CC) JUDO TOULOUSE CROIX DAURADE
CHAVELLI Lucille (81,0CC) JUDO CLUB LAMBERT
CADETS MCM
ADOUTTE Milo (31,0CC) DOJOTONIC - TOULOUSE
AKLA Younes (82,0CC) JC CASTELSARRASINOIS
BASSET Elios (12, 0CC) JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON
CAMERIN Eden (31, 0CC) JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES
DUMOULARD Lucas (31, 0CC) SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ
FERRAND Alexandre (31, 0CC) JUDO JU-JITSU CLUB BOULOCAIN
GALLATO Robin (31,0CC) BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO
JACOLIN Marius (31,0CC) JUDO CLUB PECHBONNIEU
MAITRE CHAMFRAULT Damien (81, 0CC) J.C PUYGOUZON
OGUEZ Flohan (31,0CC) MURET JUDO CLUB
PHELIPPEAU Mathys (31, 0CC) TOURNEFEUILLE JUDO CLUB
ZERGUINE - AL SAADI Samy (65, 0CC) DOJO LOURDAIS JUDO
ALBENGE Jordan (81, 0CC) CARMAUX FUJIKAI JUDO
ARNAUD Rafael (31,0CC) U S COLOMIERS JUDO
BERZAIM llyes (31, 0CC) JC AUCAMVILLE FONBEAUZARD



4444444404444

E=8

E=8

(+34 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

GALINIER Django (31, 0CC)
NAIDJA llan (82, OCC)

PECOURT Marcus (46, 0CC)
VERNIERES Victor (65, 0CC)
DGHAM Sami (82, 0CC)

GARCIA Clement (31,0CC)

GELIS Florent (31,0CC)

INGOGLIA Lilian (31, 0CC)
LABADIE-JOUANY Antonin (31, 0CC)
MARTINS BUENO Johnny (82, 0CC)
MOREL Victor (31, OCC)
PAULMIER--SAEZ Yohan (31, 0CC)
POLI Gabriel (31,0CC)

SERNY Maxime (11, 0CC)

VOLYNKIN Danil (81,0CC)

AKLIL Noam (32,0CC)

AUTRET Laurent (31,0CC)
DESROUSSEAUX Duncan (31, OCC)
DUPRE Mikael (65, OCC)

GRANGE Eneko (32,0CC)
GUILLOUET Noah (31, 0CC)

MERIT Marius (46, 0CC)

PUJOL Diego (09, 0CC)
RAJAONARY-VORY Noah (12, 0CC)

RAULIN AS Hugo (31,0CC)

ECOLE JUDO LABASTIDE

MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX

J C DE GOURDON

AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB

MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

CARBONNE JUDO CLUB

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

U.S VERFEIL JUDO CLUB

J C CAUSSADAIS

DOJO PINS JUSTARET VILLATE

US RAMONVILLE

DOJOTONIC - TOULOUSE

DOJO CHAURIEN OCCITAN

J.C PUYGOUZON

JUDO C VIC FEZENSAC

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

JUDO CLUB PECHBONNIEU

JC BARBAZAN DEBAT SS

LOMBEZ SAMATAN JUDO

JC VILLEFRANCHE LAURAGAIS

JC CADURCIEN

E.J. PAYS OLMES ET PYRENEES

JUDO CLUB MONTBAZENS

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE



(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

ALIBERT Jules (12, 0CC)

DUPUY Ronan (65, 0CC)
GLEIZES Mael (65, 0CC)
JAUBERT Tanguy (65, 0CC)
LECUREUR Vincent (09, OCC)
MESTRIE Remi (31,0CC)

PEREZ Oihan (32, 0CC)

ROZELET Hadrien (31,0CC)
VEAUTE Theo (31, 0CC)

ABADIE Gabriel (31,0CC)
ARAUJO Mathias (31, OCC)
CHOULOT Valentin (82, 0CC)
FABRE Timeo (81, 0CC)

FOLSOM Anthony (82, 0CC)
GUAUS Owen (31,0CC)
MANAUTINES Amaury (31, 0CC)
NOUAL Albain (81, 0CC)

PAES DE REZENDE Lucas (31, 0CC)
POUPIN-RIAUX Etienne (31, 0CC)
VIDALE LABARRAQUE Mael (31, 0CC)
BONHOMME Baptiste (82, 0CC)
BRUNEL Louison (31, 0CC)
CANTAREL Tom (12, 0CC)

MALOU Mathias (31, 0CC)

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB

TATAMIS DE LA NESTE

DOJO LOURDAIS JUDO

KODOKAN PAMIERS JUDO

US RAMONVILLE

JUDO CLUB CONDOM

PORTET KODOKAN JUDO

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB COEUR LAURAGAIS

MOISSAC JUDO

ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81

JUDO CLUB DU QUERCY VERT

JUDO CLUB FROUZINS

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

CARMAUX FUJIKAI JUDO

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

DOJOTONIC - TOULOUSE

PORTET KODOKAN JUDO

JUDO CLUB DU QUERCY VERT

J C VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

JUDO CLUB FROUZINS



N

C € < < «

4 4444

(o))

~N

A R

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+50 pts)

OLIVE Lilian (82, 0CC)

AGRO Lucas (32,0CC)

BARAT Aymeric (31, 0OCC)
BENAGROUBA Samy (31, 0CC)
PELOUS Remy (31, 0CC)

RASSU Tristan (31, 0CC)

CADETSM 1D
CHAPEAUBLANC Alexis (81, 0CC)
EVEN Kelyann (81, 0CC)
THIBAUDEAU Nathan (31, 0CC)
VIGUIE Corentin (31, 0CC)
BARRAU Leo (82, 0CC)
BAUTRAU Dylan (65, 0CC)
FOISSAC Mathis (46, OCC)
GERAUD Nathan (12, 0CC)

SEGRET Jean (65, 0CC)
BECAVIN ZULIAN Ugo (82, 0CC)
RONDEAU Justin (31, 0CC)

BOBOWSKI Paul (31, 0CC)
AUBRY Antoine (31,0CC)
CORNUAU Gabin (31, 0CC)

FOURNIER Axel (31,0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
ALLARD Romeo (12, 0CC)

BUDAN Emile (31, 0CC)

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB DE BRESSOLS

J C AUSCITAIN

US RAMONVILLE

MURET JUDO CLUB

TORII JUDO CLUB

JC VILLEFRANCHE LAURAGAIS

ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81

ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81

DOJO CLUB BEAUMONTAIS

JUDO CLUB COEUR LAURAGAIS

MOISSAC JUDO

JC VAL D ADOUR

JC CADURCIEN

JUDO BASSIN AVEYRON

TARBES PYRENEES JUDO

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

AVENIR FONSORBAIS

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

PORTET KODOKAN JUDO

ATMOSPHERE JUDO TOULOUSE

J C M MONTASTRUC

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

FJE P SAUZELONG



444444444

H
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(+47 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

CONVERS Matteo (82, 0CC)
DOUSSET-JOURDAN Quentin (32, 0CC)
PALOP Marc (31,0CC)

REVERT Esteban (31, 0CC)
BERRONE Adrien (81, 0CC)
CALMELS Maxime (31, 0CC)
CANIVET Noah (11,0CC)

DELMAS Olivier (12, 0CC)

RECARTE Jerome (81, 0CC)

SAVY Damien (81,0CC)

SOUDIER Kevin (31,0CC)
BOUCHALAIS Theo (31, 0CC)
CALGARO Olivier (31,0CC)

GAMAIN Constantin (65, OCC)
GHERDIS Djebril (31, 0CC)

JARRY Quentin (82, 0CC)
KACEM-CHERIF Belkacem (31, OCC)
LACASSAGNE Lorian (65, 0CC)
MOISY Nicolas (81, 0CC)

ROUQUIER Johan (46, 0CC)

BELASH Konstantin (65, 0OCC)
CARBONNEAUX Natanael (31, 0CC)
CHEVROLLIER MARTY Terren (31, 0CC)
PANVERT Thibaut (81, 0CC)

SALLES Alexandre (09, OCC)

TORBIERO David (82, 0CC)

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

JUDO CLUB CONDOM

JC DE LAUNAGUET

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

DOJO ST SULPICIEN

MURET JUDO CLUB

DOJO CHAURIEN OCCITAN

JUDO BASSIN AVEYRON

JUDO CLUB LAVAUR

JUDO CLUB ARTHESIEN

A S ETS AERONAUTIQUE

MURET JUDO CLUB

J C.FONTENILLES-LEGUEVIN

AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB

JC ST GAUDINOIS

J C CAUSSADAIS

JUDO TOULOUSE CROIX DAURADE

STADOCESTE TARBAIS PYRENEES AM

BUDOKAN 81

ECOLE JUDO FIGEAC

TARBES PYRENEES JUDO

TOULOUSE PRADETTES JUDO SAMBO

CTE QUARTIER CROIX DE PIERRE

JUDO CLUB LAMBERT

KODOKAN PAMIERS JUDO

J C CAUSSADAIS



(+10pts) CLARIS Baptiste (82, 0CC) TERRASSES ET RIVES DU TARN

(+20pts) GUILLOU Clement (31, 0CC) MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX
+10pts) MALIE Mathias (12, 0CC) JC ESPALIONNAIS

+10pts) MERIC Quentin (31, 0CC) DOJOTONIC - TOULOUSE
+10pts) MICHELOT Alix (31,0CC) J C VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE
+10pts) POLIZZI Maxim (31, 0CC) MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX
(+20pts) RONDEAU Remi (31, 0CC) AVENIR FONSORBAIS
+10pts) SOULIE Remi (31,0CC) SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE
+7pts) DOMINGUEZ Fabien (31, 0CC) ST ALBAN OMNISPORTS
#+7pts) MATOS Theau (12, 0CC) JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON
(+20pts) OLLIER Antoine (31, 0CC) JC ST GAUDINOIS

#+7pts) RIVAS Paul (81,0CC) DOJO ST SULPICIEN
+10pts) BARRIERE Matthis (31, OCC) ST ALBAN OMNISPORTS
(+10pts) GUILLOU Pierre Yves (31, OCC) JUDO JUJITSU ESCALQUENS-LABEGE
+10pts) LABRUYERE Victor (46, OCC) J C DE GOURDON

+opts) MAZA Mathys (32, OCC) JUDO C VIC FEZENSAC
+opts) REBOUL Lucas (81, 0CC) JUDO CLUB LAVAUR
+opts) MOISY Alexandre (81, 0CC) BUDOKAN 81

+opts) VARET Antoine (31,0CC) TOULOUSE JUDO

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D

#+50pts) GOUJON Julien (31, 0CC) OLYMPIA JUDO 31
(+40pts) JOLLY Damien (81, 0CC) JUDO CLUB LAMBERT
(+40pts) LETORT Amael (31, 0CC) JUDO CLUB COEUR LAURAGAIS

(+40pts) POUSSON Antoine (65, 0CC) JUDOJO LANNEMEZAN



4 4444

v

v

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

SICHI COURTESSOLE Jules (31, 0CC)
BALLIN Alan (31,0CC)

MILLINGTON Loic (12, 0CC)

UBEDA Arthur (31, 0CC)

ALLAERTS Lilian (82, 0CC)

ALQUIER Dorian (31, 0CC)
HAMMANN Thomas (31, 0CC)
MATHOUA Aymerik (31, 0CC)

SOULIGNAC Theo (31,0CC)
BLANCHARD Mathias (65, OCC)
FABRE Romain (31, 0CC)
KOTCHARIAN Hayk (81, 0CC)
BOUSSAHLA Walid (82, 0CC)
COINTARD Leandre (81, 0CC)
DESIREE Geremy (31, 0CC)
LOPEZ Jules (31,0CC)
MELONI Romain (31, OCC)
RECOPE Dorian (12, 0CC)
ROUQUET Clement (31, 0CC)
YAHIAOUI Samir (31, 0CC)
AGRO Thomas (32, 0CC)
GOMER Frederic (32, 0CC)
ROQUES Mathis (31, 0CC)

LEMAHIEU Guillaume (31, 0CC)

GOUBE Michael (31, 0CC)

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

JUDO CLUB PECHBONNIEU

JUDO BASSIN AVEYRON

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

SPORT C.NEGREPELISSE

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

A S ETS AERONAUTIQUE

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

JC VAL D ADOUR

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

BUDOKAN 81

J C CAUSSADAIS

JUDO CLUB LAMBERT

OLYMPIQUE JUDO CLUB 31

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

JUDO CLUB REVELOIS

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

J C AUSCITAIN

J C MONTESQUIVAIS

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

DOJO UNIONAIS

JUDO JUJITSU ESCALQUENS-LABEGE



4 4 4

4 4

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

GOULUT Gabriel (31, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D
COMBES Bastien (31,0CC)
REGNIER Jules (31, 0CC)
DELANAUD Jules (31, 0CC)
JACOMET Alban (31,0CC)
COURTOT Simon (82, 0CC)
LAROCHE Fabien (31,0CC)

LEMOZY Bertrand (82, 0CC)
DELAUX Pierre Marc (31,0CC)
BRANSOLLE Valentin (31, 0CC)
GRIFFAULT Tanguy (31, 0CC)
ANDRON Hugo (31, 0CC)
FIRMIN Timothe (31, 0CC)

SALIS Romain (31,0CC)

LAUROUA Yannick (31,0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 3D
DAILLIERE Thierry (82, 0CC)
DELPECH Maxime (31, 0CC)
DEMONFORT Jean Louis (31, 0CC)
BEURNE Christopher (31, 0CC)

CANDELORO Jonathan (31, 0CC)
DAGRAS Pascal (31,0CC)

FOURGEAUD Jonathan (31, OCC)

ATMOSPHERE JUDO TOULOUSE

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

JUDO JUJITSU ESCALQUENS-LABEGE

DOJO UNIONAIS

J C CAUSSADAIS

US RAMONVILLE

ARTS MARTIAUX DU CHASSELAS

F JE P SAUZELONG

US RAMONVILLE

BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

CARBONNE JUDO CLUB

JC ST GAUDINOIS

JC DE LAUNAGUET

QUERCY ARTS MARTIAUX

US RAMONVILLE

US RAMONVILLE

JUDO TOULOUSE CROIX DAURADE

JUDO TOULOUSE CROIX DAURADE

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

US RAMONVILLE



5 (+14pts) LONGHI Frederic (31,0CC) JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES
5 (+10pts) MARTIN Antoine (31,0CC) CTE QUARTIER CROIX DE PIERRE
6 (opts) GAU Sylvain (81, 0CC) EI DO KAN CASTRES
7 opts) KIRCH Philippe (82, 0CC) ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82
7 opts) SAINT MARTIN Baptiste (31, 0CC) TOULOUSE JUDO
JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
(+s0pts) DELPERIE Frederic (31, 0CC) JUDO COTEAUX DE SAVE
+30pts) MOSTINI Jean-Baptiste (31, 0CC) JUDO CLUB COEUR LAURAGAIS
+30pts) HUET Nolwen (31, 0CC) JUDO COTEAUX DE SAVE
+27pts) SICRE Sebastien (65, OCC) AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB
W (+20p1s) BOUIDA Samy (31, 0CC) J C LABASTIDETTE
P (+20pts) MOULIN Francois (31, 0CC) OLYMPIQUE JUDO CLUB 31
4 +17pts) BOGUNOVIC Nicolas (31,0CC) BUDOKAN JUDO SAINT ORENS
4 (+0pts) RIANT Francois (31,0CC) JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES
5 (+10pts) ATTACHE Laurent (12, 0CC) JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON
5 (+10pts) MARCEL Thierry (81, 0CC) JUDO CLUB LAMBERT
6 (+optsy) FRESNES Christophe (31, OCC) JUDO JU-JITSU CLUB BOULOCAIN
JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D
(+40pts) CABROL PERALES Alexandre (31, 0CC) BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX
(+30pts) CORNUAU Christian (31, 0CC) ATMOSPHERE JUDO TOULOUSE
c!; (+30pts) LECLOU Vital (81, 0CC) JUDO CLUB LAMBERT
4 (+27pts) DUPONT Laurent (31, 0CC) F J E P SAUZELONG
5 (+20pts) ZAHONERO Jonathan (81, 0CC) BUDOKAN 81

6 (+10pts) ALLAERTS Rene (82,0CC) SPORT C.NEGREPELISSE



(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

TARTARAT Remy (31, 0CC)

TEISSIER Sebastien (65, OCC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 2D
PALAZON Pierre (31,0CC)
DECROIX Manuel (81,0CC)

HUBERT Fabrice (31, 0CC)
CASBAS Cedric (31,0CC)

DAILLIERE Henri (82, 0CC)
TISSINIER Didier (31,0CC)

MICHELOT Bertrand (31, 0CC)
LAURENT Nicolas (32, 0CC)

MESGUEN Michel (11, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 3D
BARAT Jean Baptiste (31, 0CC)
PAYET Davy (81, 0CC)

FAURE Cadric (31,0CC)
FIRMIN Laurent (31, OCC)

RIGAL Laurent (11, 0CC)

RATTRAPAGE MASC 2 ET 3 DAN
DELPECH Maxime (31, 0CC)
FOURGEAUD Jonathan (31, OCC)
GAU Sylvain (81, OCC)
BARAT Jean Baptiste (31, 0CC)

FAURE Cadric (31,0CC)

J C M MONTASTRUC

JUDO CLUB BAGNERAIS

J C LABASTIDETTE

JUDO CLUB LAVAUR

BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX

TORII JUDO CLUB

QUERCY ARTS MARTIAUX

J CM MONTASTRUC

J C VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE

J C AUSCITAIN

J.C.QUILLANAIS

FJE P SAUZELONG

ALBI JUDO CLUB

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

CARBONNE JUDO CLUB

J.C.QUILLANAIS

US RAMONVILLE

US RAMONVILLE

EIDO KAN CASTRES

FJE P SAUZELONG

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX



(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

RIGAL Laurent (11,0CC) J.C.QUILLANAIS

RATTRAPAGE MASC CADETS CM

FERRAND Alexandre (31, 0CC) JUDO JU-JITSU CLUB BOULOCAIN

PHELIPPEAU Mathys (31, 0CC) TOURNEFEUILLE JUDO CLUB

INGOGLIA Lilian (31,0CC) JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

MALOU Mathias (31, 0CC) JUDO CLUB FROUZINS

NAIDJA llan (82,0CC) MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX
RATTRAPAGE MASC JUN SEN CM -40

CHEVROLLIER MARTY Terren (31, 0CC) CTE QUARTIER CROIX DE PIERRE

RECARTE Jerome (81, OCC) JUDO CLUB LAVAUR

SAVY Damien (81, 0CC) JUDO CLUB ARTHESIEN

KACEM-CHERIF Belkacem (31, 0CC) JUDO TOULOUSE CROIX DAURADE
RATTRAPAGE MASC JUN SEN + 40 CM

SICRE Sebastien (65, OCC) AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB

HUET Nolwen (31, OCC) JUDO COTEAUX DE SAVE
RATTRAPAGE MASC JUN SEN -40 1D

ALLAERTS Lilian (82, 0CC) SPORT C.NEGREPELISSE

GOUBE Michael (31, 0CC) JUDO JUJITSU ESCALQUENS-LABEGE



